
Bell London Language in Action Programme 2025
We firmly believe that integrating different activities and cultural experiences into your learning programme has 
multiple benefits to you as a learner, and as an individual. That is why we organise a selection of workshops, local 
excursions and full-day trips for you at no additional cost. Our adult courses have a dedicated Language in Action 
programme where students choose their activities. The programme offers you the opportunity to develop your skills, 
experience something new and see a full range of interesting places and communities, so please join in!



Thursday 5 June

Tuesday 3 JuneMonday 2 June

Friday 6 June Saturday 7 June

Pub Night

Visit the Clink Prison MuseumLocal Welcome Tour

Westminster Abbey Free Time

Wednesday 4 June

Free Time

*Please note this is a sample timetable and individual activities are subject to change.*



Saturday 14 JuneThursday 12 June

Trooping The ColourCinema Night

Monday 9 June

Local Welcome Tour

Tuesday 10 June

Friday 13 June

Wednesday 11 June

Walking Tour: The Ancient 
City at Night

Free Time

Free Time

*Please note this is a sample timetable and individual activities are subject to change.*



Friday 20 JuneThursday 19 June

Tuesday 17 June

Visit the Charles 
Dickens Museum

Bowling

Imperial War Museum

Monday 16 June

Local Welcome Tour

Wednesday 18 June

Saturday 21 June

Free Time

Free Time

*Please note this is a sample timetable and individual activities are subject to change.*



Thursday 26 June Saturday 28 June

Tuesday 24 June

Natural History Museum Day Trip to Eastbourne 
and Beachy Head

Cable Car & Thames 
Barrier Park Walk

Monday 23 June

Local Welcome Tour

Wednesday 25 June

Free Time

Friday 27 June

Tower Bridge

*Please note this is a sample timetable and individual activities are subject to change.*



Thursday 3 July Saturday 5 July

Tuesday 1 July

Crazy Golf Day Trip to Canterbury

The Monument

Monday 30 June

Local Welcome Tour

Wednesday 2 July

Free Time

Friday 4 July

Boat Trip to Museum 
of Docklands

*Please note this is a sample timetable and individual activities are subject to change.*


